



Bid Tab Summary
Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas
RFP # 16-04

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Alpha Building Corporation</i>	<i>Basic IDIQ, Inc.</i>	<i>Bass Construction Co., Inc.</i>	<i>Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC</i>
Products/Pricing	40	26	32	38	38
Performance Capability	30	29	21	20	29
Qualification & Experience	20	19	19	10	19
Value Add	10	8	4	4	5
Total	100	82	76	72	91

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Building Abatement Demolition Company, Inc.</i>	<i>Construction Zone of Texas LLC</i>	<i>Diaz Floors & Interiors, Inc.</i>	<i>Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources</i>
Products/Pricing	40	32	32	-	34
Performance Capability	30	23	21	-	26
Qualification & Experience	20	18	19	-	19
Value Add	10	5	4	-	5
Total	100	78	76	Non-Responsive	84

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>HITT Contracting Inc.</i>	<i>Horizon International Group, LLC</i>	<i>Jamail & Smith Construction, LP acting by and through its General Partner Smith - Jamail, LLC</i>	<i>J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC</i>
Products/Pricing	40	38	30	34	29
Performance Capability	30	28	25	21	29
Qualification & Experience	20	19	18	18	19
Value Add	10	5	4	3	6
Total	100	90	77	76	83

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>King Consultants, Inc.</i>	<i>Lloyd Plyler Construction, LLP</i>	<i>LMC Corporation</i>	<i>MIRADOR Enterprises, Inc.</i>
Products/Pricing	40	30	-	36	32
Performance Capability	30	19	-	23	19
Qualification & Experience	20	16	-	12	18
Value Add	10	7	-	3	5
Total	100	72	Non-Responsive	74	74

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Noble Texas Builders LLC, dba, Noble General Contractors</i>	<i>P^2MG, LLC dba P2MG, LLC</i>	<i>Pride General Contractors, LLC</i>	<i>Restoration Specialists, LLC dba RS Commercial Construction</i>
Products/Pricing	40	31	37	31	32
Performance Capability	30	19	10	21	21
Qualification & Experience	20	12	10	18	19
Value Add	10	3	4	3	6
Total	100	65	61	73	78

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

*Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>SDB Inc.</i>	<i>Skanska USA Building Inc.</i>	<i>SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.</i>	<i>Sterling Structures, Inc.</i>
Products/Pricing	40	29	37	32	31
Performance Capability	30	21	27	21	25
Qualification & Experience	20	18	18	18	18
Value Add	10	6	4	3	4
Total	100	74	86	74	78

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>T.F. Harper & Associates LP</i>	<i>Veliz Company, LLC</i>	<i>Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.</i>
Products/Pricing	40	32	32	29
Performance Capability	30	19	18	29
Qualification & Experience	20	18	18	19
Value Add	10	5	4	6
Total	100	74	72	83

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Job Order Contracting (JOC) in Texas

Award

Alpha Building Corporation
Brown & Root Industrial Services LLC
Dura Pier Facilities Services, LTD dba Facilities Sources
HITT Contracting Inc.
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
Skanska USA Building Inc.
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.